
        

     

 We are pleased to invite you to the  

Q2FY26 results conference call 

of 

Venky’s (India) Limited 
Represented by 

Oil Seed Segment Mr. N. K. Toshniwal General Manager 

AHP Segment Mr. Deepak Khosla General Manager 

Accounts & Finance Mr. J. K. Handa Chief Financial Officer 

 Mr. Rohan Bhagwat Company Secretary 

on 

Monday, November 10, 2025 
at 14:30 hrs India Time 

Universal Access: 
+91 22 6280 1144 / +91 22 7115 8045 

Toll Free Numbers: 
Singapore  8001012045 
Hong Kong  800964448 
UK   08081011573 
USA   18667462133 

Diamond Pass registration link: 
Copy this URL in your browser: Link 

   
Call Co-ordinator: 

Mr. Jaideep Goswami, Head of Equities: Email: Jaideep.goswami@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Probal Sen: Phone: +91 22 6807 7274, e-mail: probal.sen@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Hardik Solanki: Phone: +91 22 6807 7386, e-mail: solanki.hardik@icicisecurities.com 

For any clarification, please contact: 

Mr. Rushad Kapadia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7334, e-mail: rushad.kapadia@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Seema Sehgal: Phone: +91 9871116926, e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Minali Ginwala: Phone: +91 22 6807 7454, e-mail: minali.ginwala@icicisecurities.com 
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